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VW Polo 1.4D 70KM 2007r * el szyby centralny zamek *
Bydgoszcz

3 700

PLN

Dane kontaktowe

Volkswagen
m Polo
Auto miejskie

WWW: .
komisas.pl Diesel
2007
353800
Biaty
Tak
1422
70
Manualna
Na przednie kota
2007-05-15
CTR36860
5
3
2026-10-17
2026-05-16
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